
3° 4° pr. Eso A-B Go/Ud 

 

22/02/2014 - 3° Eso A-B Go/Ud 

 

 

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'48.40; 

2);FRI-19571;ZARA LISA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'57.50; 

3);FRI-20361;CORNACCHINI MARIANNE;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.90; 

4);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'06.00; 

5);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'10.30; 

6);FRI-21817;RESEN GIORGIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'17.60; 

7);FRI-20992;MARCHESINI SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'20.70; 

8);FRI-21819;KOVIC SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'24.50; 

9);FRI-21000;BERNARDIS EMMA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'26.20; 

10);FRI-20237;BACCARO CARLOTTA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'29.00; 

-);FRI-20241;ROSINA SOFIA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

 

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21140;VECCHIONE MICHELE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'43.10; 

2);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'44.70; 

3);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'45.00; 

4);FRI-15922;PAULIN CARLO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'46.00; 

5);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'52.70; 

6);FRI-26327;COCIANNI ANDREA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'56.80; 

7);FRI-17991;CASALE EDOARDO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'57.10; 

8);FRI-21883;NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'00.90; 

9);FRI-22131;BIANCHI LEONARDO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.30; 

10);FRI-20402;BIMBATTI GABRIELE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'12.60; 

11);FRI-24299;SILVERIO PATRICK;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'13.50; 

12);FRI-22136;KOVIC JANUS;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'27.40; 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'02.10; 

2);FRI-19190;PASCUTTI GIORGIA;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'10.00; 

3);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'14.10; 

4);FRI-15823;CERVELLIERI ANNA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;05'22.20; 

5);FRI-20220;ANDREINI RACHELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'24.30; 

6);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'27.80; 

7);FRI-20086;SCANU GIULIE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;05'27.90; 

8);FRI-17061;GUADAGNINI AURORA DIAMANTE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;05'28.90; 

9);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'50.90; 

10);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'53.60; 

11);VEN-33571;CEDARMAS LISA;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;05'54.00; 

12);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'55.10; 

13);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;05'57.40; 

14);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;06'03.90; 

15);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'14.70; 

16);FRI-18593;MASSARUTTO SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;06'19.60; 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19567;FURLANI JACOPO;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;05'00.10; 

2);FRI-17341;DOSE DENIS;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'00.50; 

3);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'07.00; 

4);FRI-12453;CARGNEL LUCA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;05'08.90; 

5);FRI-19568;SAIN SIMONE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;05'09.80; 

6);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;05'13.40; 

7);FRI-15825;MADON ENRICO;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;05'14.50; 

8);FRI-15893;FALESCHINI LUCA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;05'26.10; 

9);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;05'36.20; 

10);FRI-19812;FURCHI' TOMMASO;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;05'36.50; 

11);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;05'37.40; 

12);FRI-24338;GUERRA MATTEO;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;05'47.20; 

 

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20790;SALVATO ANNAPAOLA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'38.90; 

2);FRI-20367;VINATZER VALDUGA VERA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.90; 

3);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'42.00; 

4);FRI-22413;PONTA ELENA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'42.20; 

5);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'43.00; 

6);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.10; 

7);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.20; 

8);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.60; 

9);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.70; 

10);FRI-20992;MARCHESINI SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'44.80; 



11);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.50; 

12);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.80; 

13);FRI-20542;PRETTO MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'48.10; 

14);FRI-19571;ZARA LISA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'49.40; 

15);FRI-24672;SALVAGNIN ELENA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'49.70; 

16);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'49.90; 

17);FRI-25015;FINELLI SARA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'51.30; 

18);FRI-20785;INDACO ANGELICA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'51.50; 

19);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'51.70; 

20);FRI-20370;CEPPARO ASIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'54.90; 

21);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'55.90; 

22);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'56.80; 

-);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-18582;GUATTI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'37.70; 

2);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'39.10; 

3);FRI-26327;COCIANNI ANDREA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'39.20; 

4);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'40.30; 

5);FRI-18457;TOMADINI DAVIDE;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'43.30; 

6);FRI-22360;COLAK FARIS;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.40; 

7);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'44.20; 

8);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'45.60; 

9);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.30; 

);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'46.30; 

11);FRI-24974;GRION ELIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'50.10; 

12);FRI-24655;MATCOVICH ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'51.50; 

13);FRI-25094;PIRUSEL LORENZO;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'53.20; 

14);FRI-24630;DE BOSICHI DE FRANDOFILO SEBAS;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'55.20; 

15);FRI-20788;PADOAN SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'59.10; 

-);FRI-22131;BIANCHI LEONARDO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-20786;MALATTIA TARANTINO ALESSIO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'15.90; 

2);FRI-15927;SUERZ MARTINA;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'16.30; 

3);FRI-23954;PASTORE FRANCESCA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'22.50; 

4);FRI-17061;GUADAGNINI AURORA DIAMANTE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'24.10; 

5);FRI-20220;ANDREINI RACHELE;2003;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'24.80; 

6);FRI-15811;GENCO FRANCESCA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'25.40; 

7);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.30; 

8);FRI-20778;LEGHISSA NICOLE;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'26.50; 

9);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'27.60; 

10);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'27.90; 

11);FRI-23956;PERESAN GLORIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'28.70; 

12);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'30.80; 

);FRI-15817;SCIARDIGLIA GIULIA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'30.80; 

14);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'31.00; 

15);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.80; 

16);FRI-26269;MICONI LISA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.90; 

17);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'32.10; 

18);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.30; 

19);FRI-14977;SCATTON NICOLE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'32.50; 

20);FRI-19564;CANZIAN ALESSANDRA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.50; 

);FRI-24688;ZADNICH GIULIA;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'33.50; 

22);FRI-23977;MATTELLICCHIO ELENA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'34.30; 

23);FRI-18593;MASSARUTTO SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.70; 

);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'35.70; 

25);FRI-20321;NOCERA GIULIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'36.10; 

26);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'36.20; 

27);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'36.30; 

28);FRI-23965;DELLA SIEGA JENNY;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'36.40; 

);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'36.40; 

30);FRI-23275;TABOGA GAIA;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'36.60; 

31);FRI-26282;PAOLINI CARLOTTA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'36.80; 

32);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'38.20; 

33);FRI-26265;AVENA GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'40.30; 

34);FRI-26270;MILOCCO SANIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'40.40; 

35);FRI-26266;BORINI ANNA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'43.90; 

36);FRI-24931;GIUDICE NOEMI;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'45.90; 

37);FRI-26261;CORDOVADO EVA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'03.60; 

 

100 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'13.40; 

2);FRI-19567;FURLANI JACOPO;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'13.80; 

3);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'14.10; 



4);FRI-15926;TEATINO CRISTIAN;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'15.40; 

5);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'16.60; 

6);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'17.40; 

);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'17.40; 

8);FRI-19568;SAIN SIMONE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'18.00; 

9);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.40; 

10);FRI-12453;CARGNEL LUCA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'20.00; 

11);FRI-15825;MADON ENRICO;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'21.20; 

12);FRI-20769;TONINO RICCARDO;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'21.40; 

13);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'21.90; 

14);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'22.60; 

);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'22.60; 

16);FRI-20780;SERLI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'22.90; 

17);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'25.10; 

18);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'25.80; 

19);FRI-20238;GIUSTO CRISTIANO;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'28.90; 

20);FRI-12273;AMBROSIO DANIEL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'29.60; 

21);VEN-34344;PICCOLI ELIA;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'29.70; 

22);FRI-19812;FURCHI' TOMMASO;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'30.50; 

23);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'30.90; 

24);FRI-23964;DAPIT ALESSANDRO;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.20; 

25);FRI-26281;MUSER FRANCESCO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'32.40; 

26);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;01'33.70; 

27);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'36.20; 

28);FRI-19573;BORAN ENRICO;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'39.40; 

29);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'41.20; 

30);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'41.90; 

31);FRI-26279;DELLA NEGRA FRANCESCO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'44.30; 

32);FRI-27121;PAGANI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'56.90; 

-);FRI-26283;URSELLA DANIEL;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl; Squalif.; 

 

100 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.00; 

2);FRI-18442;TIBALDO MADDALENA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.20; 

3);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'42.40; 

4);FRI-20241;ROSINA SOFIA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;01'44.50; 

5);FRI-25001;MICHELONI SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'44.70; 

6);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'47.50; 

7);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'53.40; 

8);FRI-21936;ALIBERTI AURORA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'54.20; 

9);FRI-22125;MAGLI CATERINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'55.70; 

10);FRI-21819;KOVIC SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'56.90; 

11);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'58.20; 

12);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'58.60; 

13);FRI-20998;SUTTIL PAMELA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'02.30; 

14);FRI-24982;QUARANTIELLO GRETA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'03.20; 

15);FRI-20237;BACCARO CARLOTTA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'05.70; 

16);FRI-24994;MINI ALISIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;02'06.10; 

17);FRI-21142;BERGAMASCO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'07.10; 

18);FRI-25015;FINELLI SARA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'09.60; 

19);FRI-23982;BOGNOLO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'12.30; 

20);FRI-20528;TUTI GIOIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'14.30; 

21);FRI-23883;IULIANO MARTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'17.70; 

-);FRI-20515;BIASIZZO LARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

-);FRI-21889;COSATTO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

100 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'30.60; 

2);FRI-21140;VECCHIONE MICHELE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'31.00; 

3);FRI-19565;DELUCA CHRISTIAN;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'32.80; 

4);FRI-17991;CASALE EDOARDO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'34.70; 

5);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.70; 

6);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'36.70; 

7);FRI-20375;FALESCHINI FABIO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'38.10; 

8);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'38.20; 

9);FRI-19185;IOB IVAN;2003;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;01'38.90; 

10);FRI-20359;IACOBUCCI TOMMASO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'41.00; 

11);FRI-20407;TOFFOLI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'43.10; 

12);FRI-24003;DEGANO FEDERICO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'45.20; 

13);FRI-19984;PARISE MARIO;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'45.80; 

14);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'48.20; 

15);FRI-18457;TOMADINI DAVIDE;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'48.40; 

16);FRI-24638;FERRARESE CRISTIANO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'50.50; 

17);FRI-22136;KOVIC JANUS;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'53.40; 

18);FRI-21927;TREU SIMONE;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'02.70; 

19);FRI-20990;BELARDINELLI DAVID;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'03.10; 

-);FRI-20403;DEL LINZ THOMAS;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 



200 Rana Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'08.80; 

2);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'14.20; 

3);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'18.40; 

4);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'18.60; 

5);FRI-20777;BURBA MICOL;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;03'20.50; 

6);FRI-19564;CANZIAN ALESSANDRA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'21.20; 

7);FRI-20419;VANZO LARA;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'21.60; 

8);VEN-33571;CEDARMAS LISA;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'25.30; 

9);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'25.70; 

10);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'28.50; 

11);FRI-19252;BLASONI LARA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'33.30; 

12);FRI-19983;UNFER LAURA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'34.00; 

13);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'35.00; 

14);FRI-26278;CHIANDOTTO GIORGIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'35.10; 

15);FRI-15906;GASPARI SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'42.50; 

16);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'43.10; 

17);FRI-23275;TABOGA GAIA;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'48.60; 

18);FRI-23977;MATTELLICCHIO ELENA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'50.60; 

19);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'56.50; 

20);FRI-25770;PERFETTO ELENA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;04'07.10; 

21);FRI-24309;MONDINI ELEONORA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;04'09.40; 

 

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-15893;FALESCHINI LUCA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'00.20; 

2);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'11.10; 

3);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'14.00; 

4);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'14.30; 

5);FRI-20779;MUGGIA FEDERICO;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;03'18.80; 

6);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'19.20; 

7);FRI-20769;TONINO RICCARDO;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'25.90; 

8);FRI-24338;GUERRA MATTEO;2001;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'34.70; 

9);FRI-26033;SOLARI LUCA;2001;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;03'35.40; 

10);FRI-20238;GIUSTO CRISTIANO;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'37.10; 
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200 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19190;PASCUTTI GIORGIA;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;02'51.60; 

2);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'55.10; 

3);FRI-20419;VANZO LARA;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'57.50; 

4);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.90; 

5);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'00.00; 

6);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'02.20; 

7);FRI-20777;BURBA MICOL;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;03'02.90; 

8);FRI-20400;CRIVELLI MICHELLE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'07.60; 

9);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'08.20; 

10);FRI-20086;SCANU GIULIE;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'08.30; 

11);FRI-14984;MONTEMEZZO ANNA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'08.50; 

12);FRI-19978;TOMASI EMMA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'08.80; 

13);FRI-19259;TROVARELLI COSTANZA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'09.70; 

14);FRI-20778;LEGHISSA NICOLE;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;03'09.80; 

15);FRI-20409;CASALI SILVIA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;03'10.00; 

16);FRI-19979;CANDOLINI VIRGINIA;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;03'11.50; 

17);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'11.90; 

);FRI-15817;SCIARDIGLIA GIULIA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;03'11.90; 

19);FRI-26274;BATTISTON GLORIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'16.80; 

20);FRI-14977;SCATTON NICOLE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'18.90; 

21);FRI-18593;MASSARUTTO SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'19.80; 

22);FRI-15906;GASPARI SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'23.20; 

23);FRI-26265;AVENA GIULIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'23.40; 

24);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'23.80; 

25);FRI-26282;PAOLINI CARLOTTA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'25.90; 

26);FRI-24628;D'ALI' VITTORIA;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;03'35.30; 

-);FRI-21935;MICHIENZI MARTA;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd; Squalif.; 

 

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-17341;DOSE DENIS;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'40.50; 

2);FRI-15893;FALESCHINI LUCA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'43.20; 

);FRI-23974;FILIPPI MATTEO;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'43.20; 

4);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'44.20; 

5);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'48.60; 

6);FRI-12453;CARGNEL LUCA;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'49.60; 

7);FRI-15825;MADON ENRICO;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;02'49.80; 

8);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'50.60; 



9);FRI-20780;SERLI GABRIELE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;02'51.20; 

10);FRI-15382;BUONAGURO DYLAN;2002;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'54.80; 

11);FRI-24519;PIENIZ MICHAEL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'55.00; 

12);FRI-15896;BEARZOTTI PIETRO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;02'55.50; 

13);FRI-20769;TONINO RICCARDO;2001;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;02'56.90; 

14);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'57.10; 

15);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'57.70; 

16);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;02'58.20; 

17);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;02'58.60; 

18);FRI-19812;FURCHI' TOMMASO;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;03'01.20; 

19);FRI-15900;TIBALDO ANDREA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;03'02.40; 

20);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'06.10; 

21);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'06.40; 

22);FRI-12273;AMBROSIO DANIEL;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'09.20; 

23);VEN-34339;CALIANDRO LORENZO;2002;FRI-2112;Forum Julii Nuoto asd;03'09.50; 

24);FRI-17115;TARONDO MATTEO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;03'16.60; 

25);FRI-26268;DURI GIOELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'26.70; 

26);FRI-26273;ZANI SAMUELE;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;03'29.30; 

-);FRI-15899;PATINI FILIPPO;2002;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine; Ritirato; 

-);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli; Squalif.; 

 

50 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20357;CARNELUTTI SOFIA LUDOVICA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'39.90; 

);FRI-21926;TURRI ELISABETTA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'39.90; 

3);FRI-22413;PONTA ELENA VALENTINA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.20; 

4);FRI-20361;CORNACCHINI MARIANNE;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.90; 

5);FRI-20241;ROSINA SOFIA;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'42.80; 

6);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.30; 

7);FRI-21790;SCANDINO NOEMI;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.20; 

8);FRI-21938;LESA COSTANZA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.70; 

9);FRI-19981;CLEMENTE VALENTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.80; 

10);FRI-22725;PIVIDOR ALESSIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.90; 

11);FRI-20364;PETRELLA SARA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'46.80; 

);FRI-19571;ZARA LISA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'46.80; 

13);FRI-21931;VATTOLO BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'46.90; 

14);FRI-20542;PRETTO MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'47.40; 

15);FRI-20785;INDACO ANGELICA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'47.80; 

16);FRI-20540;PAMIO GIULIA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'49.40; 

17);FRI-20535;MASSARO VALENTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'49.50; 

18);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'50.00; 

);FRI-24987;ZANINI BENEDETTA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'50.00; 

20);FRI-25015;FINELLI SARA;2005;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'50.10; 

21);FRI-20370;CEPPARO ASIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'50.20; 

22);FRI-19982;FORZATO MARTINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'50.40; 

23);FRI-24672;SALVAGNIN ELENA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'51.10; 

24);FRI-21936;ALIBERTI AURORA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'51.40; 

25);FRI-26330;FRANZOTTI MICHELA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'51.60; 

26);FRI-24300;STRAULINO SARA;2005;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'52.20; 

27);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'52.80; 

28);FRI-20515;BIASIZZO LARA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'53.00; 

29);FRI-26095;TURRIN MARIANNA;2004;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'53.80; 

30);FRI-23982;BOGNOLO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'54.30; 

31);FRI-24994;MINI ALISIA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'54.60; 

32);FRI-21000;BERNARDIS EMMA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'54.90; 

33);FRI-23883;IULIANO MARTINA;2005;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'00.30; 

34);FRI-21142;BERGAMASCO SARA;2005;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'00.60; 

 

50 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'40.50; 

2);FRI-20402;BIMBATTI GABRIELE;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'41.10; 

3);FRI-22360;COLAK FARIS;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'41.50; 

4);FRI-15922;PAULIN CARLO;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;00'42.10; 

5);FRI-19185;IOB IVAN;2003;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'42.60; 

6);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'42.90; 

7);FRI-20366;SCOLZ VITTORIO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'43.70; 

8);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'43.90; 

9);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'44.20; 

10);FRI-24297;ROMANELLO ANDREA;2004;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'44.30; 

11);FRI-19980;CONZATTI FRANCESCO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'44.50; 

12);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;00'45.30; 

13);FRI-24630;DE BOSICHI DE FRANDOFILO SEBAS;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'45.40; 

);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;00'45.40; 

15);FRI-24299;SILVERIO PATRICK;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;00'45.50; 

16);FRI-24974;GRION ELIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'45.60; 

17);FRI-20368;ZANCANI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'46.90; 

18);FRI-24655;MATCOVICH ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'47.90; 

19);FRI-24638;FERRARESE CRISTIANO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'48.90; 

20);FRI-20788;PADOAN SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'49.30; 



21);FRI-20786;MALATTIA TARANTINO ALESSIO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;00'51.10; 

);FRI-21927;TREU SIMONE;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;00'51.10; 

23);FRI-23573;GERGOLET ALEX;2004;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;00'55.00; 

 

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-24165;AMBROSI CHIARA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'15.60; 

2);FRI-15902;BERGAMINI SOFIA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'19.30; 

3);FRI-15927;SUERZ MARTINA;2002;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'21.70; 

4);FRI-15823;CERVELLIERI ANNA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'24.00; 

5);FRI-23973;ZOMERO MARTA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.80; 

6);FRI-26263;IVAN PATRIZIA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'30.40; 

7);FRI-23954;PASTORE FRANCESCA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.30; 

8);FRI-23965;DELLA SIEGA JENNY;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'31.60; 

9);FRI-20356;PITTIA BENEDETTA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'31.70; 

10);FRI-15811;GENCO FRANCESCA;2003;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'32.80; 

);FRI-26280;MARCHETTO REBECCA AURORA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'32.80; 

12);FRI-17061;GUADAGNINI AURORA DIAMANTE;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'33.70; 

13);FRI-23956;PERESAN GLORIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'34.50; 

14);FRI-19564;CANZIAN ALESSANDRA;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'34.90; 

15);FRI-25069;FILIPPI DESIREE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.70; 

16);VEN-33519;FRESCURA IRENE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'36.80; 

17);FRI-23971;SPINA GIULIA;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'38.80; 

18);FRI-20355;FAGGIN ELENA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'39.00; 

19);FRI-24305;ZILLI MIRIANA;2002;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;01'42.80; 

20);FRI-24688;ZADNICH GIULIA;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'46.30; 

21);FRI-15906;GASPARI SOFIA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'47.50; 

22);FRI-26260;BERTOLINI VIVIANA;2003;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'51.10; 

23);FRI-14977;SCATTON NICOLE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'52.00; 

24);FRI-18596;PERSELLO MATILDE;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'54.30; 

 

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23959;SICURO FREDERICK;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'11.10; 

2);FRI-23966;AVIANI ISAAC;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'16.60; 

3);FRI-15926;TEATINO CRISTIAN;2001;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'17.10; 

4);FRI-15898;PERESSONI EDOARDO;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.00; 

5);FRI-19255;CARDIN DAVIDE;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'18.20; 

6);FRI-20779;MUGGIA FEDERICO;2002;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'22.90; 

7);FRI-26272;ZANI DEVID;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'24.30; 

8);FRI-14980;CAPORALE ERIK;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.60; 

9);FRI-16117;FRESCURA IVAN;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'27.90; 

10);FRI-26271;TRANGONI ALESSIO;2002;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'28.40; 

11);FRI-18589;GARBINO DAVIDE;2002;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'29.10; 

12);FRI-23972;ANTONIALI SAMUELE;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'30.00; 

);FRI-23957;PREDEN ANDREA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'30.00; 

14);FRI-13258;GIOLO LUCA;2001;FRI-3390;Kuma ssd Arl;01'30.40; 

15);FRI-19573;BORAN ENRICO;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'42.60; 

16);FRI-15893;FALESCHINI LUCA;2001;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;11'22.10; 

 

100 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-23976;DI FILIPPO CLAUDIA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'23.20; 

2);FRI-20790;SALVATO ANNAPAOLA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'25.00; 

3);FRI-18442;TIBALDO MADDALENA;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.90; 

4);FRI-24296;PILOSIO GIULIA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'33.70; 

5);FRI-20358;FIORINI ALICE;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.60; 

6);FRI-21937;BERTONI SARA;2005;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.70; 

7);FRI-25001;MICHELONI SARA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'35.90; 

8);FRI-20362;LENISA GIULIA;2005;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'37.90; 

9);FRI-20992;MARCHESINI SOFIA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'42.20; 

10);FRI-24672;SALVAGNIN ELENA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'43.20; 

11);FRI-22125;MAGLI CATERINA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'45.00; 

12);FRI-20785;INDACO ANGELICA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'47.10; 

13);FRI-24634;DELUCA BEATRICE;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'49.20; 

14);FRI-26330;FRANZOTTI MICHELA;2004;FRI-424;Gorizia Nuoto asd;01'51.10; 

15);FRI-24622;CETIN ASYA;2005;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'54.50; 

-);FRI-22127;SCARPA MARGHERITA;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto; Ritirato; 

 

100 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Serie 

  

1);FRI-19565;DELUCA CHRISTIAN;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'23.70; 

2);FRI-19563;CACCIOPPOLI SAMUELE;2003;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'24.70; 

3);FRI-23535;NIGRIS FRANCESCO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'25.30; 

4);FRI-18595;ZOLETTO SAM;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'26.40; 

5);FRI-20354;VATTOLO DAVIDE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'29.70; 

6);FRI-18590;RIGHINI FILIPPO;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'30.20; 

7);FRI-21940;PALUDI SIMONE;2003;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'30.70; 

8);FRI-20522;GUARISE CRISTIANO;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'31.80; 

9);FRI-19185;IOB IVAN;2003;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;01'31.90; 



10);FRI-22360;COLAK FARIS;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.30; 

);FRI-20375;FALESCHINI FABIO;2003;FRI-1096;Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine;01'33.30; 

12);FRI-20369;ZANCANI MASSIMO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'33.60; 

13);FRI-21883;NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'35.20; 

14);FRI-21933;PLOZNER MATTEO;2004;FRI-426;Azzurra - Magnano Riviera;01'35.40; 

15);FRI-20359;IACOBUCCI TOMMASO;2004;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;01'35.70; 

16);FRI-21941;TREVISIOL SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'35.80; 

17);FRI-20407;TOFFOLI GIOVANNI;2003;FRI-1749;Gemona Nuoto Atlantis asd;01'38.10; 

18);FRI-24620;BRUMAT ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'38.60; 

19);FRI-24638;FERRARESE CRISTIANO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'43.30; 

20);FRI-24630;DE BOSICHI DE FRANDOFILO SEBAS;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'44.30; 

);FRI-24302;VIDONI FEDERICO;2004;FRI-1496;Tavagnacco Nuoto;01'44.30; 

22);FRI-24655;MATCOVICH ANDREA;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'46.70; 

23);FRI-20788;PADOAN SAMUELE;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'46.90; 

24);FRI-20786;MALATTIA TARANTINO ALESSIO;2004;FRI-1105;Nuoto Monfalcone;01'53.90; 

 

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-20676;INNOCENTI NICOLE;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'23.90; 

2);FRI-19190;PASCUTTI GIORGIA;2002;FRI-1086;RN Adria Monfalcone;10'29.00; 

3);FRI-15905;CEPPARO AMBRA;2003;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;11'06.90; 

 

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie 

  

1);FRI-17341;DOSE DENIS;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;20'08.00; 

2);FRI-15928;COMUZZO LUCA;2001;FRI-420;Unione Nuoto Friuli;20'35.10; 


